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“Blackbird” by Ferruccio Zanone@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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blue titblue tit

“Blue Tit” by wwarby@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Bullfinch” by Sergey Yelseev@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Chaffinch” by alancleaver_2000@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Collared Dove” by Sunchild57 Photography@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Goldfinch” by Dave-F@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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greenfinchgreenfinch

“Greenfinch” by dave-F@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Magpie” by Jean-Jacques Boujot@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Nunhatch” by danydory@pixaby.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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robinrobin

“Robin” by hehaden@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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song thrushsong thrush

“Song Thrush” by vic_206@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0



twinkl.com

“Sparrow” by Psubraty@pixaby.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0

sparrowsparrow



twinkl.com

starlingstarling

“Starling” by Martha de Jong-Lantink@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Wood Pigeon” by Duncan Brown Cradlehall@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0

wood pigeonwood pigeon
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“Wren” by pc_plod@flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Yellow Wagtail” by sarangib@pixaby.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0

yellow wagtailyellow wagtail
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“Swallow” by Eskling @flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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“Pied Wagtail” by Noel Reynolds @flickr.com is licensed under CC BY 2.0
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